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JAZZ SIDE TABLE

Pure Style
Contemporary Concrete Tables
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MA 609252-01

Pure Grey Concrete,
reinforced with natural fiber, waxed and 
polished.

Pure White Concrete,
reinforced with natural fiber, waxed and 
polished.

18 kgs

21 kgs

39 cm

36 cm

52 cm

Material

Available Colours


